The 2704 is a highly accurate and stable process controller
available in a single, dual or triple loop format. Features include
setpoint programming and a comprehensive selection of maths
and logic functions.
Its user interface incorporates a bright dot matrix display,
providing extreme flexibility and ease of use.  It is a highly
configurable product offering many features previously found
only in programmable logic controllers.  This allows systems to be

HHH Heat output for loops
1, 2 & 3
Quick start order code
SVP1 - SPID - SPID - K - Z - A - S1A - 1VH - 2PV - 2HV - 3HC - 3PV
Loop 2
Type
Single DC outputs
-H- PID Heat
-C- PID Cool
-T- PV retransmission
-S- SP retransmission
For output range select third
digit from table 1
Precision PV input
-PV PV input module
-PA Aux PV input  (8)
-PL Ratio lead input
Analogue input
-R- Setpoint
For input range select third
digit from table 1
Aux. & lead PV inputs
-L- Ratio lead input
-B- Aux. PV input
For input range select third
digit from table 1
Potentiometer input
-VF VP Heat feedback
-RS Remote SP
Dual DC 4-20mA/24Vdc PSU
Output
HHX Heat output for loops
1 & 2
-HC Heat Cool
-HT CH1 Heat, Chan 2 PSU
TTX Both channels PSU
High Resolution DC Output
-TA 4-20mA PV Retrans
-TV 0-10V PV Retrans
-SA 4-20mA SP Retrans
-SV 0-10V SP Retrans
Panel cut-out
92 x 92
-0.0
+0.8
Dimensional details
Panel cut-out
-0.0
+0.8
92 x 92
All dimensions in mm
Rear terminal connections